
HANDLE  GROUP  FOR  VN1720P

PARTS LIST

http://www.fineprint.com


DIA      
NO

PART          
NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIST COST LIST

1 AS112212 HANDLE RELEASE $10.70 $26.75
2 AS112211 BOLT, HANDLE RELEASE $4.95 $12.38
3 AS112216 WASHER, PLAIN $0.45 $1.13
4 AS112217 SCREW, SHOULDER, HEX, M6 x 32 x 20 $0.45 $1.13
5 AS112203 SCREW PIN $0.85 $2.13
6 AS112206-2 COVER, HOOK $4.35 $10.88
7 VF45120 CORD, HANDLE $2.50 $6.25
8 AS41901 PLUG PROTECTOR, LARGE FEMALE $2.50 $6.25
9 VF50120 GROMMET $0.45 $1.13

10 VF13503 NUT, NYLON INSERT, M8 $0.45 $1.13
11 VF13514 WASHER, PLAIN $0.45 $1.13
12 AS112214 WASHER, PLAIN $0.45 $1.13
13 AS112206-1 HOOK, CABLE $8.60 $21.50
14 VF13493 SCREW, HEX SOCKET, M6 x 10 $0.45 $1.13
15 AS112205 TUBE $14.85 $37.13
16 VF45124 JUMP WIRE $0.45 $1.13
17 VF13526 SCREW, HEX SOCKET, M4 x 30 $0.45 $1.13
18 GT13013 NUT, M4 $0.45 $1.13
19 VF13527 WASHER, EXTERNAL TOOTH, M4 $0.45 $1.13
20 VF48305 LEVER, SOLUTION $4.20 $10.50
21 VF48306 PIN $0.60 $1.50
22 VF48303 LEVER, LEFT, SWITCH $4.20 $10.50
23 VF45119 CORD, POWER SUPPLY $28.60 $71.50
24 AS22009 STRAIN RELIEF, CORD $5.20 $13.00
25 VF53108 REAR COVER, SWITCH HOUSING $28.40 $71.00
26 VF14223 SCREW, M6 x 25 $0.45 $1.13
27 VF14218 SCREW, M6 x 45 $0.45 $1.13
28 VF13528 WASHER, EXTERNAL TOOTH, M6 $0.45 $1.13
29 VF48309 CLAMP BLOCK $1.05 $2.63
30 VF44203 SWITCH ASSEMBLY $9.40 $23.50
31 VF13511 WASHER, LOCK, INTERNAL TOOTH $0.45 $1.13
32 VF14212 SCREW, PH, M3 x 25 $0.45 $1.13
33 VF48303B LEVER, RIGHT, SWITCH $4.20 $10.50
34 VV13661 SCREW, M4 x 12 $0.45 $1.13
35 VF99012 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 12AMPS $4.95 $12.38
36 VF30003 COVER $0.45 $1.13
37 VF48307 SAFETY BLOCK $1.20 $3.00
38 VF48308 SPRING, SAFETY BLOCK $0.60 $1.50
39 VF60278 HANDLE GRIP $4.35 $10.88
40 VF40114 SAFETY BUTTON $1.10 $2.75
41 VF30009 FRONT COVER, SWITCH HOUSING $25.55 $63.88
42 VF47035A LOGO $2.20 $5.50
43 VF13604 WASHER, EXTERNAL TOOTH, M5 $0.45 $1.13
44 VF14222 SCREW, M5 x 12 $0.45 $1.13
45 MF-VF001U SOLUTION TANK ASSY $42.90 $107.25
46 VF40140 GASKET $0.45 $1.13
47 VF40136 BOLT $0.75 $1.88
48 VF40130 TANK $23.10 $57.75
49 VF40141 CLAMP PLATE $0.45 $1.13

VN1720P - ORIGINAL HANDLE ASSEMBLY                                                                                                      
(up to #1765 - Release Mechanism & up to #2058 Switch Housing)



DIA      
NO

PART          
NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIST COST LIST

50 VF13513 NUT, M8 $0.45 $1.13
51 VF99015 RUBBER CAP $0.45 $1.13
52 VF40139 HOSE, SOLUTION $0.80 $2.00
53 VF40132 BARB HOSE $1.35 $3.38
54 VF40142 NUT, M14 $0.55 $1.38
55 VF41020 "O" RING $0.45 $1.13
56 VF40131 VALVE BODY $6.55 $16.38
57 VF40155 NUT, M5 $0.45 $1.13
58 VF40134 SEAL, RUBBER $0.45 $1.13
59 VF40138 WASHER, PLAIN, M5 $0.45 $1.13
60 VF40144 SCREW, BRASS, M5 $0.45 $1.13
61 VF40135 SPRING $0.55 $1.38
62 VF40133 SCREW $0.85 $2.13
63 VF40148 LOWER PULLING ROD $2.90 $7.25
64 VF40137 UPPER PULLING ROD (BRASS) $4.35 $10.88
65 VF40147 SEAL, TANK $0.45 $1.13
66 VF40156 SEAT CHAIN $0.55 $1.38
67 VF41021 CHAIN $0.45 $1.13

VF00056 HEAVY-DUTY HANDLE RELEASE KIT $36.60 $91.50

VN1720P - ORIGINAL HANDLE ASSEMBLY                                                                                                      
(up to #1765 - Release Mechanism & up to #2058 Switch Housing)


	VN1720P - ORIGINAL HANDLE ASSY
	VN1720P - ORIGINAL HANDLE ASSY - List $(08)

